
2022-2023 School Calendar
 THE ASPEN GROVE SCHOOL FOLLOWS THE PHILADELPHIA SCHOOL DISTRICT 

FOR ALL WEATHER-RELATED SCHOOL CLOSURES.

Friday, March 17 CLOSED: Staff PD

Friday, April 7 & Monday, April 10 CLOSED: Spring Break

Friday, April 21 CLOSED: Parent Teacher Conferences

Monday, May 1 - Friday, May 5 Teacher Appreciation Week - School Open

Thursday, May 18 EARLY CLOSURE: School Closes at 4pm - Staff PD

Friday, May 26 EARLY CLOSURE: School Closes at Noon

Monday, May 29 CLOSED: Memorial Day

Monday, June 19 CLOSED: Juneteenth

August 28 - Sept 1 CLOSED: Staff Professional Development & Summer Break

Tuesday, July 4 CLOSED: Independence Day

April (all month) Parent Observation Month / Month of the Young Child

Monday, Sept 4 CLOSED: Labor Day
Tuesday, Sept 5 New School Year Starts

New school year calendar is published by June each year.


